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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
os (DORSAL) _ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
LORD LEVIN SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
LYCOS / LA BELLE X 82127 JlMENEZ, Antonio i 121525 ES
LORDANOS / 2003 / ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
CASTANA / OLDBG KENNAIRD / FRANK NEUMANN
| LOVE YOU DE
DUERO

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro
2 130092 ALVARO ALFONSO GOMEZ / 15920 ES

/ ALMA DE DUERO X
SUERTES DE DUERO
CENTAUER Z /2012 /

CASTANA / CDE
CRASS CLAUSI CABANAS GODINO, Luis
3 NONE / NONE / 2014 / 132489 LUIS CABANAS GODINO / LUIS 17316 ES
ALAZANA / OLDBG CABANAS GODINO

RIHANA DE GANEX REDONDO ABOLLADO,
RED BULL DE GANEX /

4 127212 Carlos 16497 ES
CLIPTONITA DE GANEX
_ Y.GANEX S.L. / Y.GANEX S.L.
/2012 / CASTANA / CDE

BELLA DU VAL GONZALEZ ORAINDI, Ifiigo
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /

5 133853 INIGO GONZALEZ ORAINDI / 247295 ES

JAINA D'HELBY /2011 /
M.NBENJAMIN GARREAU
ALAZANA / SF

EDANNA VAN
TENHAEGENDOORN

6 NONSTOP / RAMARA 112519 48055 ES
ARANTZAZU DIEZ GUTIERREZ /
TER DOLEN /2004 /

- BAETEN-HULSMANS ELLY
CASTANA / BWP

INTIMO DE GUEMES
INDOCTRO / LADY M X

REAL DE ASUA DIEZ, Marta

MARTINEZ GARCIA, Elias

7 107968 ELIAS MARTINEZ GARCIA / 12826 ES
COROFINO I /2009 / .
~ GUEMES
CASTANA / CDE
BAFO’?JLISSF}REEET/ FEBRER RIU, Juan Miguel
128230 JUAN MIGUEL FEBRER SPORT 234577 ES
BINESSIA / 2009 /
~ HORSES / NONE
CASTANA / OLDBG
HILLDEBELLIE W DE WIT GUZMAN, Juan
9 UKATO / PIABELLI / 2012 127887 Antonio 1573 ES
/ NEGRA / KWPN PICOLITO / NONE
LORD || V.H
10 131046 Alexandra 60150 ES

APPELSVOORDEHOF /
2011 / ALAZANA /
BELGA

ALEXANDRA MUNOZ / NONE
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COCO VON AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO / REPLAY X
LORD LEPANTO / 2011 /
CASTANA / HOLST

SOLOGNIOT DES
ROCHES
ULTIMO VAN TER
MOUDE / AMAZONE D
"EPINGUET / 2006 /
ALAZANA / SF

RAPSODIA DU
MERGER
LUX Z / LESCA DU
BASSIN /2005 /
CASTANA / SF

GARSINA
VLEUT / SORAYA X
DAMIRO /2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

RECESVINTO
REY Z / BREEZER VAN
HET ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

KRASANOVA
KAPITANA
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / SILVIA X SILVIO
I /2010 / TORDA / CDE

CHABLIS V/D
VERBINDINGSHOEVE
CALVARO VAN HET
SCHOONHOUDTHOF /
OLANESSA X OLAN'S
FIRST / 2008 / CASTANA
/ BELGA

RADJAH DE PECH
CARIDOR Z (DEU) /
ELITE DE PECH / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

CASION
CARETELLO B / GRAFITA
/2002 / CASTANA /
DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

ROCCO DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / NIRA X
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2010/ CASTANA / CDE

URKA DE FLEYRES
KANNAN / OLIMPIC STAR
KEHOEY X TRESOR DU
RENOM /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

HAXORUS
LANDOS / AGNETA Il /
2007 / CASTANA /
HOLST

L.A.C.

134601

117427

128313

119803

106105

138554

106820

149758

108506

113466

128396

110208

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

FDZ. DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA, Maria
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Mencia
PATRICIA ARTEAGA RUIZ / NONE

TRIGO SONEIRA, Rafael
SHOW JUMPING HORSE SL /
HELENE MICHELLIER

LOPEZ DE LA VARA, Marfa
OMAR GONZALEZ GARCIA /
NONE

FUMERO HERNANDEZ, José
Juan
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE ZARATE /
CUADRA CASA’L CAPELLAN

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,
Marta
BLACK CAB BROS SL /
VALDEDIOS

GARGALLO GARCIA,
Victoria
VICTORIA GARGALLO GARCIA /
NONE

RICO DE SANTIAGO, Juan
REXACH BENAVIDES, JOSE LUIS
/ XAVIER DELAYE

MATEOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ WOLFGANG KUEHNLE

FERREIRA NASCIMENTO,
Pedro Henrique
EQUIANPE S.L. / Y.VALLE DE
OLID C.B.

MATEOS DE URBINA, Pilar
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

RODRIGUEZ AVILA, Sandra
SANDRA RODRIGUEZ AVILA /
NONE

L.D.N.

246987

164220

17336

68087

3390

6199

17062

234176

137945

223006

132635

16009
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CORNELIA
CAPITALIST (HOLST) /
SLANEY IMPERIAL
DANCER (ISH) / 2010 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

AS DETM
URANOS TM / AS TU VU
IV /2006 / CASTANA /
CDE

ICANTHE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / DEMONA
/2008 / CASTANA / BWP

CLINTOUR DE
TORRES
CLINTON / AMOUR
SORAYA / 2009 / TORDA
/ CDE

VEGAS DE
MADAILLAN
ELAN DE LA COUR /
TAMARINE X GLAIEUL /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

ILJO VAN DE
DISTELHOEVE
TAKASHI VAN
BERKENBROECK / SAIDA
/2008 / CASTANA /
BELGA

CHIN CHIN COCO
ENGEL / ZERTINA X
PHIN PHIN / 2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

TABAC DES FORETS
ORLANDO / PIVOINE
DES FORETS, SFA X

JARNAC /2007 /
CASTANA / SF

CRACK DU HAZARD
CONTENDRO | / DONNA
DE ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI 1 /2011 /
CASTANA / BELGA

ALENKA
TOLAN R / NICKY NICKY
/2005 / NEGRA / KWPN

TURRON
LIZARAZU / DOLLAR
GESTER X DOLLAR

DELA PIERRE /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

ASCEROS FM
ASTER 50 % /
VOLTERETA F / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

120922

121498

106512

110135

134244

86792

110755

114531

127283

88907

117151

126026

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

CAPITAN MARI, Patricia

REGINA REH ARANGO / MYLES

SOMERS

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,

Rocio

CARLOS ZACCAGNINI ORUETA /

NONE

RAVELO GARCIA, Candela

ETIENNE ALBERDIENST /
ETIENNE ALBERDIENST

SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
JIMENEZ, Antonio

LAURA VILAPLANA BLASCO /
CUADRA PATRICIO MALDONADO

DE ICAZA DE LA SOTA,

Adriana

HA HORSE TRADING / NONE

FIERRO CARBALLO, José

Antonio
MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO
MARTINEZ / NONE

PEREZ LOZANO, Marta

MARTA PEREZ LOZANO / EL

RANCHO

LOPEZ VERDE]JO, Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO ANDOSILLA /

NONE

CABANAS GODINO, Luis

LUIS CABANAS GODINO /
FRANCIS BEYER

PFRETZSCHNER JOVER,

Jaime

JAIME PFRETZSCHNER JOVER /

NONE

TAMAMES HERGUETA,
Jaime

LUIS CABANAS GODINO / LUIS

CABANAS GODINO

HONRUBIA ALVARINO,
Alberto

JUAN JOSE SANZ DE MADRID

HERNANEZ / FRANCISCO
MINANA BEAMONTE

L.D.N.

234078

15974

151619

121525

252528

57545

140100

198880

17316

101189

17911

206819
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FIONA DU SABOT D
‘OR
NONSTOP / QUINTANA
DU WERFAT / 2011 /
TORDA / BELGA

VALSE DE LA
CHAPELLE
CALVARIO / QUILOUTE
CHAPELLE X CALVARO /
2009 / ALAZANA / SF

TIP TOP DES
CORBES
LAMOUR CHAMPEIX /
CYLONIE DES MARAIS /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

IVON DE QUIJAS
ORLANDO / NEILA X
MANDRIN DE BALME /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

LANDE
CHACCO-BLUE /
ARACONDA / 2006 /
CASTANA / WESTF

BATELLO
SYDNEY / KARLETTE /
2006 / TORDA / KWPN

INKA VAN HET GOOR

QUADRILLO / ROZET
VAN HET GOOR /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

HIND B
SIJBRAND / MIENETTE /
2012 / ALAZANA / KWPN

GRAMMA
CASSANDRA
NONE / NONE /2007 /
TORDA / CRUZ
ARGENTINO

REBECA DE LA
LANDE
GALOUBET DU MARAI /
KADINE DE LA LANDE /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

GRANTENDER
GRANDINO / CONGE Z /
2006 / CASTANA /
MECLENBURG

VALEUR
OK DU ROZEL / LOEWS
X FLYER /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

OTINO DE
ROCHERAU
DOLLAR DU MURIER /
KARIELLE / 2003 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

132389

132253

135737

88934

84442

123221

113744

127079

130266

134577

121850

132663

113139

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GUILLEN SUAREZ, Juan José

ANA SUAREZ CALVO / NONE

AZORIN DE LAS HERAS,
Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS HERAS
MURIEL / NONE

HONRUBIA GARCIA, Miguel
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso
ALEJANDRO LAFARGA / Y.QUIJAS

IZQUIERDO CRESPO, Javier
JAVIER IZQUIERDO CRESPO /
NONE

JUZGADO O'DALY, Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO / NONE

LORENZO SIMON, Ifiaki
RANAN ALSARAF / NONE

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
PINELA MENDOZA FERRANDIS /
NONE

LARRAZABAL ZECCHINI,
Alexandra
ALEXANDRA LARRAZABAL /
NONE

CORMENZANA PEREZ,
Amaia
AMAIA CORMENZANA PEREZ /
NONE

FEBRER RIU, Juan Miguel
JUAN MIGUEL FEBRER / NONE

FDZ. DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA, Maria
ARIDANI RIVERO SOSA / NONE

MADRIGAL ARTEAGA,
Mencia
MENTEMA SPORTS S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

161445

113122

168691

17047

17269

206244

97878

16235

253439

273390

234577

246987

164220
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

UNITEE DE BEARN
FOR PLEASURE /
FURIOSA DU BEARN X
GAVERDI / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

FAISAN
NONE / NONE / 2012/
CASTANA / NONE

UNIVERS D AURE
NINIO DE ROX / NOUBA
D AURE X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

SOCORRO DEL
DIABLO
QUICK STAR / ALPHA DE
LA FOSSE X OSPIDE /
2006 / CASTANA / SF

EL PASO Z
ELDORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / ROMANCE S
/2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO /
SOPUERTA / 2009 /
CASTANA / SCSL

L.A.C.

125326

122930

126386

127027

123640

125664

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

REDONDO ABOLLADO,
Carlos
ALBA MARTINEZ ANGOITIA /
DANIEL TESCARI

ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro
CARMEN HERRUZO BARREIROS
/ NONE

MATEOS DE URBINA,
Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

JAHA ALSARAF, Rawan
BEATRIZ PARAMIO GONZALEZ /
JANICK REDON

LASQUETTY ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
ELENA HERNANDEZ MARINA /
ALBENDIEST ETIENNE

CABANAS GODINO, Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO /
O'FARIL VICTOR STUD MEXICO

L.D.N.

16497

15920

137945

200103

1290

17316

Pais
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